VAUGHN

CONS TARARUECT) OR

3171 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (512) 663-7461
F: (612) 681-9752

August 25, 2017

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County, Texas
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78620

Re: North Campus Facilities
Job No: 233901

Subj: Change Proposai No. 233901-0025

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $0 (zero) dollars to provide Revisions to
Building b Roof Framing Per ASI 16 for the above referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B breakdown
of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

1 Ky
[\ =

B\ 'L-‘*-—-»j‘- va'

Doug Boram

Attachments:

CC:



FORM B _J
PROJECT: North Campus Facilities
CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 233901-0025
QUOTATION :
Item Labor Materials Subs Total
Revisions to Building b Roof Framing Per $0.00 $0.00 $8,854.00 $8,854.00
ASI| 16
To Be Funded by CM Contingency $0.00 $(8,854.00) $0.00 $(8,854.00)
Totals $0.00 $(8,854.00) $8,854.00 $0.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $0.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $0.00
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $0.00
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date: 8/25/2017

Accepted

By: A&WW

Date c%-' ZC{/ ﬁ&/7

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

2

By:

RN
B E P, TR VAN
Y

Doug Boram

Proposal Val

id for 10 Days




00'LZ6°0ES'TZ $ | 00°£T6°0ES'TZ $ | 00°Z9b'S29 S | 00°22S'968'T $ [(00°82S'64S) S | 00'vL2'06 S | 0009L2°€9€  $ | 00°99b'PET'6T S | OT
00'/T6°0€S'TC S
00'£26°0£S'TT § 0g
00'£76°0ES'TT § 6¢
00'£26°0£S'TC S 8¢
00'£26°0£S'TZ § LT
00°'£LZ6'0£5°'TC § Y4
00°£26°0€S'TC S| - S - S - S - $ - $ [(oosg'8) $ | 00'vs3’s s| o Iy L1/€0/0T st
00°/26'0e5'1Z S| - S . S 3 S = s [(oo906'ce) S - S | 00'906°€E s| o gy | sr/c0/01 | we
00°£T6'0ESTT S M3IIATY ONIAN3d 14
0042608512 S| - S - S - S - s [(00'T9t9) S = $ | 00°'T9v'9 s| o Y L1/£0/0T 44
00'£26'0£S'TZ S| - $ - S - $ - $ [(oopos’ot) S E S | 00¥9€°0T s| o gy LT/0/0T | 1T
00'£76°0£S'TT S M3IIATY ONIONId 014
00°£76'0£5'TZ §| - $ = S E $ |(oo'szT'2L5) S - S - s |ooger'ees S| o aumo | zt/et/eo | 6t
00'L760£STC S| - 3 - 3 - S - $ [(00'2v£T) S = $ |00yt s| o I8y (1/c1/60| 8T
00/76'085'TC S| - S = S = s [(o0'0svT) S = S - S | 0005t s| o EL:L i1/Ti/e0 | LT
00'LC6'0ES'TC S| - S = S = S = s [(o00€6°6) S = s | 0006’6 s| o (T/tz/90 | 91
00'£26'0£5'TC S| - S - S E 3 - S [(ooves’es) S = S | 00¥8S6L s| o LT/L2f90 | ST
00'£26°0£S'TT S| - S - S - S - S - S - S - s| o T
00°/26'0€5'TC S| - S - S - S - s | 00°000°S s| - $ |(00°000°9) s| o (T/tz/o0 | €1
00'£76°0€S'TC S| - $ - S - S - $ [loo'tzz'tn)  § - $ |ootzz'it s| o L1T/(2/90 | Tt
00°L76°0€5'TC S = S - S - S - $ |loostvze) S = S | 00'STPCe S 0 L1/12/90 1T
00°£Z6'0£S'TC S| - S - S - ) 3 s |(oo's82) $ S $ | 00's8z s| o LT/L2/90 | o1
00'£z6°0eS'TC S| - S - S - S - s [(oo'zeg) S - S | 00zeg s| o L1/L2/90 6
00'/z6°0eS'TC S| - S - S - S = S [(000s¥°€) S - s | 00'0sP's s| o LT/0€/S0 8
00'£76'0£5'TC S| - S = S E S > S |loozg2'T) S - S |00/€T°C S 0 LT/0€/S0 L
00'/76°0£5'TZ S| - S - S - S - $ - s [(00'sov'vT)  $ | 00°S9r'pT s| o L1/0€/S0 9
00°/76'0€5'TC S = S : S = S - S - S |(00'949°6T) S | 0094961 S| O L1/0€/S0 g
00'£Z6°0S'TC S| - S = S - S = S [(oover'6T) S = S | 00'v61°6T s| o L1/20/S0 v
00/76°0eS'TC S| - S = S - S = S |(oozes'T) $ = s |oozzL'T s| o £1/20/50 €
00,2601 S| - 3 - $ - 3 - $ [(00'98T7TT) S - s |oo9gTvyIT S| OT L1/82/€0 z
00'226°0£S'TZ S| - S - S - S - $ [(00'659°¢) S - $ | 00659°¢ s| o L1/82/5€0 1
00°£T6'0£5'TC S| 00°ZT6'0ES'TT $ | 00°Z9%'S729 S | 00'TZ5'968'T $ > S oo.ﬁlﬁmoq S | 00TLL90F S | 00'S6E'S6T'ST S eluo)
JunoLIY 110D 294 aseyd suonpuo) (3uaaan)) Aduadunuo) Auasupuoy wa | om jo 1509 (sAeq) AGIERT ajeg “oN
|e101 dIND uo1INIISUO) |eJauan sSuines JnoAng 1B3Ump 3 epuady | s9pu0
palepdn jeio0] jo Aueq
umopyjealg dIND auwn) HNno) asuey)
GC :# 49p.Q 38uey) Y7€d # 193lo1g sndwe) yuoN :393foud

801 Bupydeu] 350D qor - saijde4 Auno) uosweljim




| Jo | obed

126'0£S°1L2% 128'868°L$ 505'8v$ 186°20¢$ Lr1'S59°'3LS sjunowy juaiingd
126'0€5'1L23 0% 0% 0% [01%
126'0€6°L2$ 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 6¢C
126'0£G°12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% = = 8¢
126'0€G6°1L2$ 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% = = LC
/26'0£G°L2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% = = 214
126'0€G°1L2% 0$ 0$ 0% 0$ ($58'8%) 7G8'8% - 0 000 T4
1/260£G'1LC% 0$ 0% 61Lv% 0$ (906'€E$) /8Y'cES # 0 020 44
/26'0£6°LCP 0$ 0$ 0% 0$ (6Ev'¥2$) 6EY s # 0 020 54
126'0£5°LCS 0% 0$ 16$ (191'9%) 0% 0L¥'9% = 0 020 [44
1/26'0EG°1L2% 0% 0% 0% (¥9€°0L%) 0% ¥9¢'01$ - 0 000 34
126'0£6°12% 0% 0% (AL (G/9°G/3) 0$ £09'G/$ - 0 020 (014
126'0€5'12% 0% 0% €9/'L$ 03 0% (€9/°L$) = 0 020 6l
/T6'0€5°1C% 0% 0$ 0% (I¥1'19) 0% Ivl'L$ T 0 020 8l
1/Z6'0€5°LCS 0% 0% 0% 0% (06¥'23) 0S¥'c$ - 0 020 Ll
126'0£G'1Z$ 0% 0% 0% (0£6'6%) 0% 0£6'6% 0 0 000 9l
1/26'0€G°1CS 0% 0% 0% (#85'6/%) 0% ¥8G'6.$ 0 0 020 Sl
126'0€5°L2$ 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0 020 14"
126'0€5°12$ 0% 0% 0% 000'G$ 0% (000°6$) 0 0 020 el
126'0£6'LZ$ 0% 0% 0$ (1zz'11$) 0$ 122'L1LS 0 0 020 43
126'0£6°1L2$ 0$ 0$ 0$ (GLy'ces) 0% I 44 0 0 020 L
/26'0€G°L2S 0% 0$ 0$ (G82%) 0% 58¢% 0 0 000 0l
126'0£G°12$ 0$ 0% 0$ (c£8%) 0$ 2c8% 0 0 020 6
126'0€5°1LC$ 0$ 0% 0$ (0S1'e$) 0% 0Sy'c$ 0 0 000 g
126'0ES'LCS 0% 0% 0% (1¢2'C$) 0% 1€2'C% 0 0 000 A
126°0€G°LCS 0% 0% 0% 0% (SOF'V1S) S9v'vLS 0 0 000 9
126'0€G°12$ 0% 0% 0% 0% (9/9'61%) 9/9'61% 0 0 000 S
126'0£G°L2$ 0% 0% 0% (¥61'61%) 0% v6v'61$ 0 0 000 14
126'0£G°1C% 0% 0% 0% (122'1%) 0% 1cl'L$ 0 0 020 £
126'0€5°1C% 0% 0% 0% (981 ¥ 1$) 0$ 98l'vL1LS 0ol (0]} 020 4
126'0€5°LC% 0% 0% 0% (659°¢$) 0$ 659'c$ 0 0 020 l
/26'0€5°12% NN@.OWM#N@ /91’6293 225'968°L$ ¢l1'90v$ 112°90%% G6E'G6L'8LS = = dND V/N
Junowy o 294 aseyqd SUoRIPUOY Kouabunguoy | Aousbunuon = ‘ON ‘ON
j%e5U0D T = A ] uononpsuon |eJauan J3umQO WO SRS p adAl | |esodoud
pajepdn |ej0) et =0 .:L umopxealg diNO abueyp | abueysn

Bo- Bunjoes] spung

L0°6£€Z 'ON 193load uybnep
sapioe4 sndwes yuoN AJunon uoswel|jIpy
Aunon uoswel||Ipy

MU 113N NMLENDD

NHONYA



ARCHITECTURF

Williamson County — North Campus Facility
ASI# 16 —6/14/2017
Modifications to building b structural steel.

See attached:
Revised Sheet Sb-2.02

2204 Forbes Drive
Suite 101

Austin, TX 78754
512.977.0390 ¢
512.977.0838 f
www blgy.com



V1 SNdINYI HLYON

d0O0T ¥3NNI 3S ISLE
ALNNOJ NOSWYITIIM

| AL

LIPS

Buiwesy jooy ybiH g
Buipiing 0} SUOREOWIPOI 931§ 30 do I

P YL

. e =
NY1d SNIAVEI J00Y HOIH F




GMF Construction of Texas, LLC

PO Box 6899
Lakeland, FL 33807
Phone: (863) 577-0210
Fax: (863) 644-7687

Hatuast for Shanya Ordar

To: Vaughn Construction
152 Carrie Street
Houston, TX 77047

Project: Williamson County NCF

RFC No: 12
Date: 6/23/2017
Description: Té& M Pricing Revisions to Buidling B Roof per ASI 16

Revisions to Roof framing at building B roof in accordance with ASI 16.
This pricing assumes use of all materials in place, and replacement of joist
is not required. Ifadditional material is required to perform this work,
additional charges will apply at that time.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract
unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $8,854.00will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $1,066,657.00

Other Approved Change Orders $89,236.00

Total Contract to Date $1,155,893.00

This Request $8,854.00

Other Pending Requests $13,143.00

Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $1,177,890.00
Authorized Signature: Date:

GMF Construction of Texas, LLC

Authorized Signature: Date:
Vaughn Construction




REQUEST FOR CHANGE

RFC # 12r1 DATE 8/23/2017

JOB NAME
Williamson County

JOB NUMBER 16-1106
d G - STEEL GROUP -] DESa N Revisians to Buidling B Roof per ASI 16
PHONE
. DATE OF WORK 711112017

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Revisions to Roof framing at building B roof in accordance with ASI 16. This pricing assumes use of all materials in place, and replacement of joist is not required. If
additional material is required to perform this work, additional charges will apply at that time.

MATERIAL Qry]_um RATE AMOUNT | EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES QryY RATE AMOUNT
- s - [ o $ - |s =
- $ - s - | $ - s =
- $ - |s - I $ - |s -
= $ - |8 - F $ - s -
- $ - |s - | $ - s 5
= 5 - |3 - I 5 - |s -
- [ - [ - F $ - |5 2
- $ - |s - $ -
- $ =i I = $ =
- [ - [ - $ -
- $ - s - $ -
- $ - |s . $ -
- s = 1S = $ -
MATERIAL SUBTOTAL | § & EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES SUBTOTAL] § =
SHOP LABOR HRS RATE AMOUNT | FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT UM RATE AMOUNT
$ = Is - |- 0.0 $ -1's -
5 - $ - | 0.0 $ - s -
5 - $ L 0.0 $ -1$ -
5 - |s - | 0.0 3 - s -
$ - $ - | 0.0 $ -1 -
$ - $ - | 0.0 $ - 1% -
5 - $ - |- 0.0 $ -1 % -
$ - 3 S 0.0 $ - 18 -
$ = $ - 0.0 $ - $ -
$ - $ - South Texas Erectors 1.0 $ 7.699.25| $ 7.699.25
$ - $ - 0.0 $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
5 — s : | 5 -
SHOP LABOR SUBTOTAL] $ . “FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT SUBTOTAL | $ 7,699.25
TOTAL MATERIAL 5 -
TOTAL SHOP LABOR 5 -
TOTAL EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES $ S
TOTAL FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT $ 7.699.25
TAX (8.25% on taxable items)
IMARK-UP (15%) $ 1,154.89

TOTAL| $ 8,854




8‘21‘ 2017

TO: GMF Steel Group FROM: Travis Hild
Vice President
Ph: (210) 492 - 4812
Fax: (210) 492 - 9482

SUBJECT: ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION 21716-Arevised

PROJECT: Williamson County

EFERENCE: Work associated with ASI #16(see attached FWA

1 |Labor:

Foreman (1) 6hrs @ $72.50 Per Hr. $435.00
Ironworkers (4) 13hrs@ $67.50 Per Hr. $3,510.00

2 |Equipment:
19' Scissor Lift (2) @ $375.00 Per Day $750.00
45' Booms Lift (2) @ $425.00 Per Day $850.00
6K Reach Forklift @ $575 Per Day $1,150.00
Subtotal $6,695.00
15% OH & P $1,004.25
Total| $7,699.25

GMF STEEL GROUP DATE

SOl ERECTORS DATE



.

I ——

L I IRy E,’%‘._,,:,_J«-rr

o . " S s
- ol N = = r.
M »—f T A ._.th;....:._-.nn{. .—J__."’._'A‘_‘hnA...a-

FIELD WORK AUTHORIZATION

172 ENTERPRISE PKWY
BOERNE, TEXAS 7B008

P:{210) 4824812 F:(210) 492-9402

Date Issued: Z Z fl ZE ?

Job Name / Number: b)
General Contractor:
Job Superintendent:
M
Description: -
# Of Regular Time Over Time
LABOR Men Hours Rate Hours Rate Tofal
Foreman 1
lronworker =
LABO
1/ SUB-
TOTAL
EQUIPMENT Hours | Unit Cost Total
Forklift
lift
6000 Ib. Reach Forklift =
40 Ton Hydraulic Crane wloperator {;ng_ \
200 Ton Crane w/operator
300 Ton Crane w/operator
Misc. Equipment
EQUIPMENT SUB-TOT.
OTHER DESCRIPTION # Units | Unit Cost Total

| hereby authorize South Texas Erectors, Inc. to provide labor, materials and and equipment to complete the

field work as instrucled.

MATERIAL g_ya-
FWA TOTAL

General

2y / —

Signm

CEEEE e T AN T M T e T TR

VR SRR

et

.;57(:197 BALeet

¥ <ma g.yn?-a-_-;\!- ?



