CONS TRUCTION

3171 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (512) 663-7461
F: (512) 681-9752

September 28, 2017

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County, Texas
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78620

Re: North Campus Facilities
Job No: 233901

Subj:  Change Proposal No.  233901-0032

Dear Sir or Madam:;

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $0 (zero) dollars to provide Provide
Additional Galvanized Loose Lintels for the above referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days
Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B breakdown

of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Attachments: Form B

CC:



FORM B |

PROJECT: North Campus Facilities

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 233901-0032

QUOTATION :
Item Labor Materials Subs Total
Provide Additional Galvanized Loose Lintels $0.00 $0.00 $6,816.00 $6,816.00
To Be Funded By Owners Contingency $0.00 $(6,816.00) $0.00 $(6,816.00)
Totals $0.00 $(6,816.00) $6,816.00 $0.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $0.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $0.00
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $0.00
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date:  9/28/2017

Accepted VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

By:tM W By: &"\'\‘ '
- /

Doug Boram
Date //' 66 - %//7 Proposal Valid for 10 Days




1 Jo | abeyq

lz6'085°1E8 1 226/0E51KZS! 19%'sZ9$ 128'868°'LS 0£Y'289 928°'162% 21£'2£9'818

(=]

sjunowy jusung

126°0£G°128 0$ 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0 000 €€
L26'0€5°128 0% 0% 0% (9189%) 0% 918'9% = 0 000 [45
126'0£G°L2$ 03 04 0% (¥E¥'v3) 0% YEP'¥S = 0 000 1€
126'0€5°12$ 0% 0% 09 000'0ES 0s (000'0ES) = 0 000 0g
L26'0£G°L2% 0% 0% 09 0s (/¥9°€S) Ly9'ES = 0 000 62
126085°128 0% 08 0% (£9GS) 0% £868 = 0 020 8¢
126'0£G°L28 0% 0$ 0% (Dv6°28) 08 0v6'es ] 0 030 12
/26 0€G' 128 0% 0% 0% g01% 0% (901%) = 0 000 9¢
126'0£5°12% 0% 0% 0% 0% (¥58'83%) 5885 = 0 000 Ge
£26'0€5°12$ 0% 0% 6113 0% {906°€ES) L8F'EES = 0 000 e
L26'0EG'LCS 0% $ 0% 0% (G28'sL$) 6z8'61L% = 0 020 %4
/26'0€5'128 3 $ 16$ 0% (19+'9%) 0l+'9% = 0 020 [44
126°0£5°LZ$ 3 $ 0$ 0s {(y9€'01$) #9€'01$ = 0 020 74
/26°0€£5°123 0% $ cl$ (GLO'GLS) 0% £09'G.$ = 0 000 0¢
126'0£5°L2$ $ 0% £€92°1% 0% 0% (£9/'L$) - 0 030 61
£26'0€5°L2S 0% 0% 0% 0% (72'1$) L¥1°LS = 0 000 8l
/26'0ES°LCS 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0$ - 0 000 Ll
126'0EG'12$ 0s 0% 0% (0£6'6%) 0% 0£6'6$ 0 0 020 9l
£26'0€5'12$ 0% 0% 0% (¥8G6°6.8) 03 ¥85'6.8 0 0 020 Sl
126°0€G'12$ 0$ 0% 0% 0% 0$ 0% 0 0 020 14"
L26'0€G°123 0$ 0% 0% 000'G% 0% (000'58) 0 0 020 €l
L26'0EG'LCS 0$ 0% 0% (122’ LLS) 0$ L22°11L8 0 0 000 cl
126'0€5°L2S 0$ 03 09 (Gl¥'228) 0% Gl¥'22% 0 0 020 1"
126'0€6°12$ 0% 0% 0% (582%) 0% G8¢% 0 0 000 0l
L26'0£G°12$ 0% 0% 03 (z£8%) 0s ZE8S 0 0 090 6
LT6'0EG°1 23 0% 0% 0% (0G¥ ES) 08 0SP'ES 0 0 020 8
/26'0€5'12$ 0% 03 0$ (LE2'2$) 0% L8228 0 0 020 JA
/26'0EG'12S 0% 0% 0% 0% (GOP'¥1S) SOV VLS 0 0 020 9
L26'0EG'LCS 0% 0% 03 0% (929'618%) 9.9'61L% 0 0 020 S
126'0€5°12$ 0% 0% 03 (P67'61$) 0s v6¥'6L% 0 0 020 v
L26'0EG°LCS 0% 0% 09 (£22°1%) 0% 122'1% 0 0 020 £
LZT6'0ES’LZS 0% 0% 09 (981'v11%) 0% 98L'vL1LS 0l 0l 000 [4
L26'0€5°12$ 0% 0% 0% (6G9'€S$) 0% 659'cS 0 0 020 L
126°0€5°LCS 126'0€5°L2$ 19¥'G29% 225'968°'1$ TLL'90¥$ 122°90¢% GBE'GEL'BLS - = dAD VIN
Junowy A 994 aseyd suonIpuo) Kauabunuosn Aouabunuon \ "ON ‘ON
M 10 mmMN% uoponAsuoy sbujaeg jnoing {essuse soumo WO PTLT VLALLM panroiddy & Duipuad S [
pajepdn ej0 i umopyeaig dWO (Skeq)luoisusixg ety BELULI R IC D)
o Bupjoels] spuny
MO LORWASNOD L0'6£EZ "ON 309l01d uybnep

NHINYA T
Aunoy uoswel|jipm



GMF Construction of Texas, LLC

PO Box 6899
Lakeland, FL 33807
Phone: (863) 577-0210
Fax: (863) 644-7687

B e e v s

Haquast for Shanya Hrdar

To: Vaughn Construction
152 Carrie Street
Houston, TX 77047

Project: Williamson County NCF

RFC No: 19

Date: 9/26/2017

Description:  Furnish only stock length Additional Galvanized Loose Lintels per
Vaughn request 9-21-17.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract
unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $6,816.00will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $1,066,657.00

Other Approved Change Orders $92,541.00

Total Contract to Date $1,159,198.00

This Request $6,816.00

Other Pending Requests $38,113.00

Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $1,204,127.00
Authorized Signature: Date:

GMF Construction of Texas, LLC

Authorized Signature: Date:
Vaughn Construction




- STEEL GROUP -]
FABRICATORS - ERECTORS

REQUEST FOR CHANGE

RFC # 19

DATE

9/26/2017

JOB NAME

Williamson County

JOB NUMBER

16-1106

BRIEF
DESCRIPTION

Additional Loose Lintels

SHONE DATE OF WORK 9/26/2017
FAX
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:
Fumish only stock length Additional Galvanized Loose Lintels per Vaughn request 9-21-17,
MATERIAL QTY| UM RATE AMOUNT EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES QTY RATE AMOUNT
L 6x6x5/16 x 20' 12 EA ] 325.00 | $ 3,900.00 |- 3 - $ -
L 7x4x1/2 x 20' 4 EA $ 5487518 2,195.00 |- $ - $ -
- $ - $ A $ - $ -
- $ - $ L $ - $ -
- $ - |s - | $ - s -
- $ - 3 = $ = $ =
- 3 - $ = ] ] - $ -
- $ - $ S $ - $ -
- $ - $ I 3 - 3 -
- $ = 3 - 3 -
= $ = $ - 3 -
- $ - $ - 3 -
= $ - $ - $ -
MATERIAL SUBTOTAL | § 6,095.00 EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES SUBTOTAL| $ -
SHOP LABOR HRS RATE AMOUNT | FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT UM RATE AMOUNT
& $ = $ - |- 0.0 $ - 18 -
z $ B - F 0.0 $ -8 -
: 3 - $ - |- 0.0 $ i £
. 3 u $ - k- 0.0 $ HE -
m $ = $ - |- 0.0 $ - 183 -
- $ - $ - | 0.0 $ - 15 =
- $ - $ - | 0.0 $ - 1% -
- 3 - $ - I 0.0 $ -18 -
= $ - $ - 0.0 $ = $ =
R $ = $ - $ -
= $ - $ - $ -
- $ - $ - $ -
- $ F 5 - $ -
SHOP LABOR SUBTOTAL] $ - FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT SUBTOTAL | § -
[TOTAL MATERIAL $ 6.095.00
TOTAL SHOP LABOR $ -
TOTAL EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES $ -
TOTAL FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT 3 -
TAX (8.25% on taxable items)
IMARK-UP (10%) $ 609.50
IBond (1.66%) $ 111.29
TOTAL| $§ 6,816




Sean Douget

From: Brandon <Brandon@bcs-customfab.com>
Sent: Monday, September 25, 2017 4:02 PM

To: Sean Douget

Subject: galv angle

5-7 days lead time for galvanizing.

L6x6x5/16”x20’- 12 pcs- $3,900.00
L7x4x1/2" x 20’- 4 pes- $2195.00

Total $6,095.00

Thanks,

Brandon Conn

Custom Fabricators & Repairs
1379 N. Harvey Mitchell Pkwy
Bryan, TX 77803
979-775-4297



