VAUGHN

CONS TRUCT I OM

3171 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (512) 663-7461
F: (512) 681-9752

October 30, 2017

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County, Texas
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78620

Re: North Campus Facilities
Job No: 233901

Subj: Change Proposal No. 233901-0037

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $0 (zero) dollars to provide Install Angle
Clips At Top Of CMU Wallls For Buildings d and g for the above referenced project.

Ovur price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B breakdown
of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Q.?;.NV\

Doug‘Bﬁrém

Attachments: From B

CC:



FORM B |

PROJECT: North Campus Facilities

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 233901-0037
QUOTATION :

Item Labor Materials Subs Total

Install Angle Clips At Top Of CMU Walls For $0.00 $0.00 $1,601.00 $1,601.00

Buildings d and g

To Be Funded By CM Contingency $0.00 $(1,601.00) $0.00 $(1,601.00)

Totals $0.00 $(1,601.00) $1,601.00 $0.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $0.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $0.00
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $0.00

TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date: 10/30/2017

Accepted

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

e N LR Tl o B

/
Date //' 5J’Z/Z7

Doug Boram <«___/

Proposal Valid for 10 Days




219'29¢'1Z$

RNZIsizoeiiesl

] o | obeyq

19%'529$

128°'868°L$

0cv'28%

268'9/Z%

190'6.7'8L$

= T 1 s

sjunowy juaing

LZ6'0E5°LZS 0% 0% 0% 03 (109°L%) 109°'L$ = 0 020 LE
L26'0EG'L2S 0% 0% 0% 03 (082'13$) 08Z'L$ > 0 000 9¢
119'29€E°L2% (06Z'891%) 0% 0% 03 0% (062°891$) = 0 020 GE
/26°0£G°L2S 0% 0% 0% 03 (€22'G%) £22'GS - 0 020 Ve
/26'0E5'1 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% (082°9%) 08.'9% ¥ 0 000 £e
126°0€5° 12 03 0$ 0$ (918°98) 0% 918'9% = 0 020 [
L26'0£S'L2S 0$ 0$ 0% PV ¥3) 0% YEV V3 Ex 0 0300 25
L26'0EG'L2$ 0% 0% 0% 000'0E3 0% {(000°0ES) = 0 [e]e]e) 0€
1Z6'0ES'12$ 0% 0% 0% 03 (L¥9'ES) L¥9'ES = 0 020 {14
126'0€5'L2$ 0% 0% 0% (£9GS) 0% £96% = 0 020 14
/26'0EG'LCS 0% 0% 0$ (0¥6°2%) 0% 0v6°'2$ = 0 030 lC
126'0EG°L2S 0% 0s 0% 90L$ 0% (9018) = 0 020 9¢
LC6'0EG'LCS 0% 08 0% 0% (758°85) ¥68°8% = 0 020 14
L26'0€5'12$ 0$ 0% 611$ 0% (906'€€S) 18¥'EES - 0 030 ve
LC6'0EG'LZS 0% 08 0% 0s (GZ8'GLS) G2g'GLS = 0 020 1 %4
/76'0EG°L 28 0% 0% 1% 03 (19¥'9%) 0L¥'9% = 0 030 [44
LC6'0EG'L 23 0% 0% 0$ 0s (FOE'0LS) ¥9E'0LS - 0 0320 X4
/C6'0EG'LCS 0% 0% 2.3 (G/9'G/3) 0% £09'G/5 = 0 000 0c
126'0E5'12$ 0$ 0% £92'1$ 0% 0% (£92°1%) b= 0 020 61
LT6'0EG' LTS 0% 0S8 0% 0% Uvl'LS) JA7N% ] s 0 030 1415
L26'0EG'L2$ 0% 0% 04 0% 0% 0s = 0 030 Ll
L26'0EG'LTS 0% 0% 09 (0£6'6%) 0% 0E6'6$ 0 0 020 9l
L26'0€5°128 0% 0% 0% (¥86'6.%) 0% $86'6.% 0 0 020 Sl
226'0€G°L2S 09 0% 0% 0% 0$ 0% 0 0 000 ¥l
226'0£5°L2S 0% 0% 03 000'6$ 0% (000°GS) 0 0 030 £l
L26'0€G°LCS 0% 0% 0% (122°119%) 0% 12Z°LLS 0 0 020 Zl
126'0£G°L2S 0% 0% 0% (SL¥'228) 0% Sly'ees 0 0 000 1l
126'0€5°128 0% 0% 09 15828) 0% Gges 0 0 020 0l
LZ6'0£5'12$ 0% 0% 0¢ (2£8$) 08 ZE8% 0 0 000 6
,26'0£G°LTS 0% 0% 0¢ (0S¥'€$) 0% 0S¥’ €S 0 0 000 8
LC6'0£G°1CS 0% 0% 0% (2£2°2%) 0% LET'TS 0 0 020 L
/26'0€G°1ZS 0% 0% 0¢ 0% (SO¥'¥1S) Sov'vLS 0 0 020 9
L26'0£5°12% 0% 0% 0¢ 0% (9/9'6L%) 9/9'61% 0 0 020 G
/Z6'0E5°LCS 0% 0% 0% (r61'61%) 0% 67’613 0 4] 020 14
LZ6'0EG'LCS 0% 0% 0% (222'1$) 0% 12.'L% 0 0 020 £
L26'0£5°L2S 0% 0% 0% (98L'v11$) 0% 98L'pLLE 0l ol 020 Z
126'0€5'12% 0% 0% 0% (5cg'cs) 0% 659'cS 0 0 020 1
1Z6'0EG'LCS 126'0€G'1L2$ L9¥'GZ9% 225'968°L$ 2.2'90v$ 1.2'90%$ GBE'GHL'BLS = = dND YIN
oWy 004 aseyd suoipuo) Kauabupuon KAouabunuo)n R NerepsEs sl o 0
e1juo A . uopdnysuoy sbuiaeg inofng |essus aumQ WO FOMISLS _...w>o._|a._¢n< " ..m:_ o1 ] 2“-?_. _mmo%oi
parepdn [ejo 3 umopyeaig WO (skeq) uoisus)x aBueyy | ebueyy

MO 1190¥1l SNOD

NHONVA

Bo Bunjoes] spuny

L0'6€£Z "ON Yooloid uybBnep
san1oe4 sndwe9 yuoN funo) uoswelip
Auno) uoswelyip



GMF Construction of Texas, LLC

PO Box 6899
Lakeland, FL 33807
Phone: (863) 577-0210
Fax: (863) 644-7687

Ravquastfor Shanya Yrdar

To: Vaughn Construction
152 Carrie Street
Houston, TX 77047

Project: Williamson County NCF

RFC No: 18

Date: 9/18/2017

Description:  Field Fab and Install angle clips at the tops of CMU walls at the PEMB
columns in Buidlings D and G.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract
unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $1,601.00will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $1,066,657.00

Other Approved Change Orders $89,236.00

Total Contract to Date $1,155,893.00

This Request $1,601.00

Other Pending Requests $39,817.00

Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $1,197,311.00
Authorized Signature: Date:

GMF Construction of Texas, LLC

Authorized Signature: Date:
Vaughn Construction




REQUEST FOR CHANGE

RFC # 18 DATE 9/18/2017

JOB NAME .
Williamson County

JOB NUMBER 16-1106
L STEEL GROUP J pecEr | Fisld Fab /Install clips at CMU walls Buildings D and G at PEMB calumns
FABRICATORS - ERECTORS
HONE
P DATE OF WORK 8/25/2017
FAX

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Field Fab and Install angle clips at the tops of CMU walls at the PEMB columns in Buidlings D and G.

MATERIAL Q'?Y u/Mm RATE AMOUNT EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES QTY RATE AMOUNT
- $ = $ - F $ - $ -
- $ - $ o $ = 3 =
= $ - $ - I $ - $ -
- $ - 3 - | $ - $ -
= $ - 3 - $ - 5 -
- $ - 3 - F $ = 3 -
- $ = $ E 3 = $ -
- 3 - $ - | $ - 3 -
- $ - $ - $ = $ =
= $ = $ - $ -
= $ - $ - $ -
- $ - $ - $ -
- 5 - $ - $ -
MATERIAL SUBTOTAL | § - EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES SUBTOTAL| $ -
SHOP LABOR HT!S RATE AMOUNT ?ELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT U/M RATE AMOUNT
5 - $ I 0.0 $ - |8 =~
$ - $ o 0.0 $ -1s -
$ - 3 - 0.0 $ -1 8 -
] - $ - | 0.0 3 =183 -
- $ | 0.0 5 -1 8 -
$ = $ R 0.0 $ - 18 -
b - $ - - 0.0 $ - 1% -
] = $ = - 0.0 $ - 18 -
3 - 3 - 0.0 $ - $ -
$ - $ - South Texas Erectors 1.0 $ 143175| $ 1,431.75
$ - $ - $ -
b - $ - $ -
3 I - $ -
SHOP LABOR SUBTOTAL] $ - FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT SUBTOTAL | $ 1,431.75
TOTAL MATERIAL $ -
TOTAL SHOP LABOR $ =
[TOTAL EQUIPMENT/CONSUMABLES $ -
[TOTAL FIELD LABOR/SUBCONTRACT $ 1.431.75
[TAX (8.25% on taxable items)
IMARK-UP (10%) $ 143.18
[Bond (1.66%) $ 26.14
TOTAL| $ 1,601




ERECTDORS, mNnC.

172 Enterprise Parikway
Bosrne, TH T8008

9‘ 14‘2017

TO: GMF Steel Group FROM: Travis Hild
Vice President

Ph: (210) 492 - 4812
Fax: (210) 492 - 9482

SUBJECT: ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION 21716-10
PROJECT: Williamson County
EFERENCE: GMF RFC18
1 [Labor: FWA 2942 Field Fabricate/Install CMU Support Clips at PEMB Bldg

Foreman (1) 6 Hrs. @ $72.50 Per Hr. $435.00
ironworkers (2) 6 Hrs. @ $67.50 Per Hr. $810.00
Subtotal| $1,245.00
15% OH & P $186.75
Total| $1,431.75

GMF STEEL GROUP - W BATE

SOUTH TEXAS ERECTORS DATE




SOUTH TEXAS LS
CTORS, incC.

FIELD WORK AUTHORIZATION

172 ENTERPRISE PKWY
BOERNE. TEXAS 78006 D .

ate Issued: ? 7o
P (210) 492-4812 F (2103 492-9482 ” =4

Job Name / Number: |ﬁdl:mﬁ (gw.l H2/7

General Contractor:

Job Superintendent: ﬁ’mf,d&,é—;z

&N’

Description:

o Ko Aclec gordth Fonel L
EASTAL So Ny gl (S F=9 ;,‘7,..,4~ B
Bactoll o & J;‘_
e ',ﬁ,]-
# Of Regular Time Over Time i
RABOR Men Hours Rate Hours Rate .
Foreman / G I N e ( 2
Ironworker =2 & e )
LAB
SUB
TOT.
EQUIPMENT Unit Cost
Forklift '
Boom lift
6000 Ib. Reach

L. Ton Hydraulic Crane w/oparater—___
¢ 200 Ton Crane w/operator g

300 Ton Crane w/operator
Misc. Equipment




